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2023-2024

Summer 2023

Date Holiday/Activity
Mon, May 22, 2023 First day of Summer term

Mon, May 22, 2023 First day of classes

Mon, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day (Campus closed)

Mon, June 19, 2023 **Juneteenth (Campus closed)

Tues, July 4, 2023 Independence Day (Campus closed)

Mon, August 14, 2023 Last day of classes (Final examinations are
the last day of classes for each summer
session)

Wed, August 16, 2023 Last day of Summer term, grades due from
instructors (11 pm deadline)

Fall 2023

Date Holiday/Activity
Thurs, August 17, 2023 First day of Fall semester

Mon, August 21, 2023 First day of classes

Mon, September 4, 2023 Labor Day (Campus closed)

Fri, November 10, 2023 * Veterans Day (Campus closed)

Wed, November 22, 2023 No Class (Campus open)

Thu, November 23 - Fri, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break: (Campus closed)
11/23 Thanksgiving Day
11/24 * Admission Day

Mon, December 11, 2023 Last day of classes
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Tues, December 12 – Mon, December 18, 2023 Final Examinations

Thurs, December 21 – Tues, December 26, 2023 Winter Break: (Campus closed)
12/21 * Lincoln’s Birthday
12/22 *Washington’s Birthday
12/25 Christmas Day
12/26 * Columbus Day

Fri, December 29, 2023 Last day of Fall semester, grades
due from instructors (11 pm Deadline)

Spring 2024

Date Holiday/Activity
Mon, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day (Campus closed)

Mon, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Campus
closed)

Tues, January 16, 2024 First Day of Spring semester

Wed, January 17, 2024 First day of classes

Mon, April 1, 2024 * Cesar Chavez Day (Campus closed)

Mon, April 1 - Fri, April 5, 2024 Spring Break

Thurs, May 2, 2024 Last day of classes

Fri, May 3 -Thurs, May 9, 2024 Final Examinations

Thurs, May 9, 2024 IVC Commencement

Fri, May 10 – Sun, May 12, 2024 Commencement – San Diego Campus

Thurs, May 16, 2024 Last day of spring semester, grades due
from instructors (11 pm Deadline)

*= Re-scheduled holiday **= Make up hours asynchronously


